
SHIPPING SCHEDULE
TRS & SHIPPING SERVICE From JAPAN To FIJI/NEW ZEALAND

VESSEL NAME Voy No. Kisarazu Nagoya Yokkaichi Kobe Suva, Fiji Auckland Tauranga Wellington Lyttelton Nelson

PROGRESS ACE 117A 11-Oct 12-Oct - 13-Oct - 12-Nov - (*2)17-Nov (*2)18-Nov (*3)22-Nov

EURO SPIRIT 115A 27/28-Nov 29-Oct - 31-Oct/1-Nov - 17-Nov 19-Nov 20-Nov 21-Nov 22-Nov

WALRUS ACE 1A 12-Nov - (*1) 14-Nov - 4-Dec - - - -

ISTRA ACE 112A 18/19-Nov 20-Nov - 21-Nov - 6-Dec 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Dec -

VIOLET ACE 76A 29-Nov 30-Nov (*1) 1-Dec (*1) 18-Dec - 20-Dec 21-Dec 22-Dec

TBN sub 10-Dec - (*1) 13-Dec - 6-Jan (*1) 8-Jan 9-Jan (*1)

TBN sub 23-Dec 25-Dec - 26-Dec (*1) 18-Jan (*1) 20-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan

(*1) Subject to cargo inducement
(*2)T/S to MERIDIAN ACE V.156A which will arrive at Auckland on 15 Nov

(*3)T/S to EURO SPIRIT  V.115A
DETAILS & CUT OFF DATE ** Schedules are subject to change without notice.

VESSEL NAME Voy No. Call Sign IMO No. Max Height Ramp Way A-Type B-Type C-Type KISARAZU TRS KUWANA TRS KOBE TRS
WALRUS ACE 1A 3EYN5 9777826 530 cm 150 ton upto 160 cm upto 180 cm 180 cm over Mon 29-Oct Mon 29-Oct Wed 31-Oct

ISTRA ACE 112A C6WE7 9318503 480 cm 100 ton upto 160 cm upto 175 cm 175 cm over Mon 5-Nov Tue 6-Nov Wed 7-Nov

Terminal Receiving System (TRS) Services
Customs Clearance
Marine Insurance  
Vehicle Photo Service
Odometer Inspection
MPI Biosecurity Inspection
NZTA Border Inspection
Radiation Check
Free Storage

FROM JAPAN

TO FIJI/NEW ZEALAND
Customs Clearance

Marine Insurance
Transportation for 

wharf to nominated address*
*if not metro, please contact 

our Operations Team

Customs Clearance and Quick Delivery (CQD) Services

As of 30-Oct-2018

- Please kindly inform your bookings at each loading port: Kisarazu TRS, Kuwana TRS and Kobe TRS. 

Operations Supervisor 
Noriko Miyamoto 
noriko@jacanna.co.nz 
TEL: +64-9-825-1882 

General Manager 
Neil Lay Yee 
neil@jacanna.co.nz 
TEL: +64-9-825-1872 

<CONTACTS in NEW ZEALAND> JACANNA CUSTOMS & FREIGHT 

Account Manager 
Jayne Bloemendal 
jayne@jacanna.co.nz 
MOB: +64-21-838-109 

Operations 
Amethyst 
amethyst@jacanna.co.nz 
TEL: +64-9-825-1876 

<Kisarazu> 
JFA KISARAZU TRS 
Ms. Megumi Kunimatsu 
mkunimatsu@jfa.co.jp 
Ms. Mamina Miyao 
mmiyao@jfa.co.jp 
TEL: 0438-36-0066 
FAX: 0438-36-0068 

<Nagoya/Yokkaichi> 
JFA KUWANA TRS 
Ms. Maho Ichikawa 
michikawa@jfa.co.jp 
Ms. Yuki Ito  
yito@jfa.co.jp 
TEL: 0594-41-2457 
FAX: 0594-41-2458 

<Transport Request> 
JFA CSC 
Ms. Erika Nakagawa 
Ms. Eri Umeda 
transport@jfa.co.jp 
TEL: 078-805-2447 
FAX: 078-805-2448 

Operations 
Christine Story 
cstory@jacanna.co.nz 
TEL: +64-9-825-1885 

<Kobe> 
JFA KOBE TRS 
Ms. Hiromi Tokuyama 
htokuyama@jfa.co.jp 
Ms. Yuki Mimura 
ymimura@jfa.co.jp 
TEL: 078-805-2447 
FAX: 078-805-2448 

<CONTACTS in JAPAN>  Japan Forwarding Agency Ltd. 


